
Pos 

RCC 1340 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

DQ 

RCC MAST 
1 
2 
3 
4 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 

42 
22 
55 

7 
12 
16 

9 
30 
77 

07 
2 

70 
3 

99 
39 

Name 

Kenny Riedmann 
Travis Hill 
Owen Clarke 
Chris Styles 
Mark Boyd 
Alana Carter 
John Painter 
Jonathan Woolridge 
Brady Clapham 

Tim Sanderson 
Robert Burgess 
Jon Sobol 
Liang Qiu 
John Hughes 
Daniel Earle 

Class 

RCC 1340 
RCC 1340 
RCC 1340 
RCC 1340 
RCC 1340 
RCC 1340 
RCC 1340 
RCC 1340 
RCC 1340 

RCC MAST 
RCC MAST 
RCC MAST 
RCC MAST 
RCC MAST 
RCC MAST 

Laps 

19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
16 
15 

0 

19 
19 
16 
14 

0 
0 

Total Tm 

33:14.751 
33:26.864 
33:27.924 
33:31.111 
33:34.484 
33:36.510 
33:38.776 
24:14.589 

33:33.483 
33:35.659 
33:39.987 
24:06.701 

Diff 

12.113 
13.173 
16.360 
19.733 
21.759 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 

18.732 
20.908 
3 Laps 
5 Laps 

Gap 

12.113 
1.060 
3.187 
1.001 
0.851 

3 Laps 
1 Lap 

2.372 
1.175 
1.211 
1 Lap 

Points 

40 
35 
30 
24 
22 
20 
16 
12 

0 

40 
35 
30 
24 

0 
0 

Team 

RRM 
TWOth Autosport 
JMJS Motorsports 
Auto Eclectic Motorsports 
Auto Eclectic Motorsports 
Radical Academy 
Radical Canada 
Radical Canada 
Radical Canada 

Northwest Atlantic Motorsports 
Radical Canada 
JMJS Motorsports 
TWOth Autosport 
Radical Canada 
Radical Canada 

Transponder 

2149326 
12609445 
11568368 
14474327 
10272659 

6688096, 13692581 
11822148 

9668141 
3596161 

3051193 
11881160 
15036837 

1561498 
10319404 
13200248 

Announcements 
0
1
2
3

Car #39 - DNF - Less Than 50% of Race Completed - Not Eligible for Points 
Car #99 - DNF - Less Than 50% of Race Completed - Not Eligible for Points 
Car #77 - DQ - Underweight (Reg 6.1) 
Car #13 - Penalty Applied Post Race for Avoidable Contact - 30s 
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Emzone Radical Cup Canada presented by Michelin

Advanced SimRacing Street Sprints in the 6ix

Race 2 - Official

Streets of Toronto 1.786 miles 


